Sjukvardsdistrikten
2017

medlems-

kommuner

EK Soédra Karelen 9
EP Sddra Osterbotten 18
ES Sddra Savolax 9
HNS Helsingfors och Nyland 24
IS Ostra Savolax 4
KAI Kajanaland 8
KH Egentliga Tavastland 11
KP  Mellersta Osterbotten 10
KS Mellersta Finland 21
KYM Kymmenedalen 6
L Lappland 15
LP  Lansi-Pohja 6
P Birkaland 23
PK  Norra Karelen 14
PP Norra Osterbotten 29
PS Norra Savolax 18
PH Paijanne-Tavastland 12
S Satakunta 17
\Y Vasa 13
VS Egentliga Finland 28
Totalt 295
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Specialupptagningsomrdden och

sjukvardsdistrikt 2017, befolkning 31.12.20

HUCS
Helsingfors och Nyland

Soédra Karelen
Kymmenedalen

[ Kys
Norra Savolax
Sodra Savolax
Ostra Savolax
Mellersta Finland
Norra Karelen

[] ovs
Norra Osterbotten
Kajanaland
Mellersta Osterbotten
Lappland
Lansi-Pohja

] tays

Birkaland

Sédra Osterbotten
Egentliga Tavastland
Paijanne-Tavastland

[] Aucs

Egentliga Finland
Satakunta
Vasa

Fastlandet

Aland
Hela landet

Kuntaliitto
Kommunforbundet

1919 254 inv.

1616 321
131 155
171778

815 093 inv. 66 kommuner

248 129
103 278

43 453
251 904
168 329

39 kommuner
24 kommuner

9 kommuner
6 kommuner

18 kommuner
9 kommuner
4 kommuner

21 kommuner

14 kommuner

741 950 inv. 68 kommuner

407 160
75 324
78 608

117 789
63 069

111 487 inv. 64 kommuner

526 941
197 371
174 710
212 465

870 541 inv

477 372
222 957
170 212

5 458 325 inv. 295 kommuner

28 983 inv.
5487 308 inv.

29 kommuner
8 kommuner
10 kommuner
15 kommuner
6 kommuner

23 kommuner
18 kommuner
11 kommuner
12 kommuner

. 58 kommuner

28 kommuner
17 kommuner
13 kommuner

16 kommuner

311 kommuner
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